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Description

199201140000
01469

01/14/1992
12:00:00 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GRAY,
STEVEN M. &
MARGARE

382 904

199201240000
02563

01/24/1992
12:00:00 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

385 50

199201240000
02573

01/24/1992
12:00:00 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORRIS,
JIMMY L. &
RENE

385 50

199201240000
02603

01/24/1992
12:00:00 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FOSTER,
SCOTT A. &
MARY E

385 49

199201140000
01377

01/14/1992
12:00:00 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

382 904

199202070000
04225

02/07/1992
12:00:00 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK
COMMERCE
BH

387 741

199204010000
29221

04/01/1992
09:42:01 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PATRICK,
CHERYL LYNN

399 120

199204010000
29611

04/01/1992
01:28:55 PM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

399 190

199204280000
63091

04/28/1992
02:42:37 PM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
INC

199204280000
63081

04/28/1992
02:42:36 PM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199205140000
82621

05/14/1992
12:46:00 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TRANUM,
SAMUEL E JR

199206030001
00631

06/03/1992
12:12:26 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199207130001
37551

07/13/1992
12:38:27 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199206010000
97701

199207130001
37581

07/13/1992
12:38:30 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199206030001
00471

199208310001
85041

08/31/1992
11:59:06 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BEVILL,
ALBERT D

199209080001
93161

09/08/1992
02:15:00 PM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199206040001
01971

199209080001
93171

09/08/1992
02:15:01 PM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199208100001
65221

199209080001
93181

09/08/1992
02:15:02 PM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199208050001
59901



199209290002
15731

09/29/1992
11:39:06 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199209290002
15761

09/29/1992
11:39:10 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199210260002
46121

10/26/1992
01:19:31 PM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199209210002
07851

199211020002
54371

11/02/1992
02:16:10 PM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199211020002
54361

11/02/1992
02:16:08 PM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199211020002
54381

11/02/1992
02:16:10 PM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199211020002
54581

11/02/1992
03:33:46 PM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LANIER,
STEPHEN
WAYNE

199211020002
54591

11/02/1992
03:33:47 PM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CLINGAN,
PAUL M

199211020002
54571

11/02/1992
03:33:45 PM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MABRY,
JAMES A

199211030002
54741

11/03/1992
08:02:21 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199211030002
54731

11/03/1992
08:02:20 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199211030002
54701

11/03/1992
08:02:17 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP


