Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK;										l	
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199201140000 01469	01/14/1992 12:00:00 AM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GRAY, STEVEN M. & MARGARE	382	904				
99201240000 2563	01/24/1992 12:00:00 AM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	385	50				
99201240000 2573	01/24/1992 12:00:00 AM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORRIS, JIMMY L. & RENE	385	50				
99201240000 2603	01/24/1992 12:00:00 AM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FOSTER, SCOTT A. & MARY E	385	49				
99201140000 01377	01/14/1992 12:00:00 AM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	382	904				
99202070000 04225	02/07/1992 12:00:00 AM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK COMMERCE BH	387	741				
199204010000 29221	04/01/1992 09:42:01 AM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PATRICK, CHERYL LYNN	399	120				
199204010000 29611	04/01/1992 01:28:55 PM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	399	190				
199204280000 63091	04/28/1992 02:42:37 PM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE INC						
199204280000 63081	04/28/1992 02:42:36 PM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP						
199205140000 32621	05/14/1992 12:46:00 AM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TRANUM, SAMUEL E JR						
99206030001 00631	06/03/1992 12:12:26 AM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP						
99207130001 7551	07/13/1992 12:38:27 AM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199206010000 97701	
99207130001 37581	07/13/1992 12:38:30 AM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199206030001 00471	
99208310001 5041	08/31/1992 11:59:06 AM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BEVILL, ALBERT D						
99209080001 3161	09/08/1992 02:15:00 PM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199206040001 01971	
99209080001 3171	09/08/1992 02:15:01 PM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199208100001 65221	
99209080001 3181	09/08/1992 02:15:02 PM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199208050001 59901	

199209290002 15731	09/29/1992 11:39:06 AM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP				
199209290002 15761	09/29/1992 11:39:10 AM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP				
199210260002 46121	10/26/1992 01:19:31 PM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP			199209210002 07851	
199211020002 54371	11/02/1992 02:16:10 PM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP				
199211020002 54361	11/02/1992 02:16:08 PM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP				
199211020002 54381	11/02/1992 02:16:10 PM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP				
199211020002 54581	11/02/1992 03:33:46 PM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LANIER, STEPHEN WAYNE				
199211020002 54591	11/02/1992 03:33:47 PM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CLINGAN, PAUL M				
199211020002 54571	11/02/1992 03:33:45 PM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MABRY, JAMES A				
199211030002 54741	11/03/1992 08:02:21 AM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP				
199211030002 54731	11/03/1992 08:02:20 AM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP				
199211030002 54701	11/03/1992 08:02:17 AM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP				